3/21/2024 Week 27 of 29 2023/24 THUR MIXERS Page 1
Thursday 4:00 pm Secoma Lanes Lanes 1-16
USBC Certification:

Secretary/Treasurer: KRIS HARRELL
Team Standings

Year-To-Date Points Points Scratch Pins + High Scratch High HDCP
Place Team Name WON Won Lost Pins HDCP 10 30 10 30
1 #16 3 AMIGOS 62% 21 3 35855 52718 613 1575 792 2112
2 #8 ROLLIN ROCKS 66 18 6 47091 53571 679 1985 764 2204
3 #4 WAIT FORIT 61 16 8 46400 52844 728 1968 798 2178
4 #1 ARCH ANGELS 65% 13 11 52436 53366 773 2140 788 2194
5 #14 NOMADS 60 13 11 48402 52749 761 2094 785 2166
6 #2 ONE BALL LESS 59 13 11 45600 52031 681 1896 764 2145
7 #7 DEEZ NUTS 54 12 12 35344 52162 567 1436 769 2043
8 #10 FAMILY AFFAIR 50 12 12 37700 49366 589 1581 740 2031
9 #6 TRAS4 PANDAS 54 11 13 41104 51982 625 1759 762 2170
10 #11 PIN HEADS 44, 11 13 38648 51833 574 1587 741 2088
11 #5 PIN 54% 10 14 38647 52330 577 1598 754 2108
12 #3 BS 51 10 14 43884 52107 645 1771 734 2092
13 #13 LANE BANGERS 41 10 14 33369 49476 523 1413 734 2046
14 #9 WHOOPS 49 8 16 41653 52276 618 1670 747 2057
15 #12 EARLY BIRDS 53 8 16 38585 52058 594 1601 763 2108
16 #15 STRIKE A POSE 39 6 18 31005 51456 478 1276 732 2038

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

***+ Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current split

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes = Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 #3 BS 625 693 660 1978 2 <--->  #15 STRIKE A POSE 669 692 634 1995 2
3-4 #9 WHOOPS 706 639 689 2034 3 <--->  #12 EARLY BIRDS 606 603 701 1910 1
5-6 #5 PIN 606 652 557 1815 0 <--->  #7 DEEZ NUTS 674 666 688 2028 4
7-8 #10 FAMILY AFFAIR 657 621 662 1940 4 <--->  #6 TRAS4 PANDAS 579 604 621 1804 0
9-10 #13 LANE BANGERS 620 616 569 1805 0 <--->  #4 WAIT FORIT 628 647 633 1908 4
1112 #14 NOMADS 650 653 623 1926 0 <--->  #1 ARCH ANGELS 664 674 651 1989 4
13-14  #16 3 AMIGOS 616 704 792 2112 4 <--->  #2 ONE BALL LESS 583 619 619 1821 0
15-16  #8 ROLLIN ROCKS 712 689 764 2165 4 <---> #1171 PIN HEADS 640 576 593 1809 0
Team Rosters
1-#1 ARCH ANGELS Lane 4 HDCP=17 Avg=647
Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP
_No. Name Gms Avg  _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _Pins _Total _ 10 30 10 30 175's _200's 300's _600's
27 JIM SILVAS 81 211 216 190 171 577 17171 598 275 749 281 770 23 55 - 20
27 TED CORWIN 75 210 231 277 217 725 15768 755 277 746 287 758 17 48 - 17
27 JEFF GENNETT 78 226 200 190 246 636 17646 636 279 744 280 745 12 65 -- 25
27 BERNIE SMITH 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 - - - --
2 - #2 ONE BALL LESS Lane 6 HDCP=85 Avg=564
Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP
No. Name Gms Avg _-1-  -2- -3- Total Pins  Total _ 10 30 10 30  175's 200's 300's 600's
27 DARRELL BARNES 75 180 165 207 181 553 13525 661 259 632 291 731 21 18 - 2
27 WILLY DOWNS 75 185 172 178 162 512 13897 605 257 632 290 734 22 24 - 6
27 DANNY THOMAS 80 199 161 149 191 501 15952 555 269 702 287 75 32 34 - 13
3 -#3 BS Lane 12 HDCP=104 Avg=544
Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP
_No. Name Gms Avg _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _ Pins Total 10 30 10 30 175's 200's 300's 600's
27 CONRAD NUTTER 75 194 179 239 213 631 14590 703 278 646 299 728 23 35 - 10
27 BARRY SAMMON 72 200 198 191 181 570 14453 621 266 747 283 798 18 39 - 12
27 MARIVIC ZICCARELLI 45 150 144 159 162 465 6776 654 192 497 264 712 6 - - --
4 - #4 WAIT FOR IT Lane 3 HDCP=91 Avg=557
Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP
No. Name Gms Avg -1- _-2- -3- Total Pins  Total _ 10 30 10 30  175's 200's 300's 600's
27 JIM JURCZYK 75 185 187 191 203 581 13936 674 247 651 283 759 26 24 - 3
27 DAVE SMITH 69 208 196 200 199 595 14375 625 268 750 286 804 24 42 - 16
27 PAUL APPLEGATE 18 164 156 167 142 465 2961 609 199 547 251 703 5 - - --
5-#5PIN Lane 11 HDCP=164 Avg=475
Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP
No. Name Gms_ Avg _-1-  -2- -3- Total Pins  Total _ 10 30 10 30  175's 200's 300's 600's
27 KIM SANTEE 78 139 134 136 101 371 10897 587 204 477 277 690 4 1 - --
27 MARC SANTEE 78 159 183 159 137 479 12415 641 218 567 278 755 16 4 - --
27 NEAL NAGASAWA 81 177 126 194 156 476 14410 587 273 663 315 789 25 19 -- 3
6 - #6 TRAS4 PANDAS Lane 9 HDCP=136 Avg=507
Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP
_No. Name Gms Avg -1-  -2- -3- Total Pins  Total _ 10 30 10 30 175's  200's 300's 600's
27 HAL STEWART 78 157 128 177 159 464 12299 632 218 539 275 710 15 4 - -
27 TARIN MACDONALD 78 159 151 160 146 457 12430 619 244 560 298 725 12 6 - --
27 RYAN ALMOND 78 191 165 132 181 478 14950 553 290 727 317 808 28 30 - 9
27 JIM BISHOP 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 - - - --
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7 - #7 DEEZ NUTS Lane 7 HDCP=199 Avg=438

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No. Name Gms Avg _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _ Pins Total 10 30 10 30 175's 200's 300's 600's
27 DERON MAROHL 78 145 160 172 152 484 11314 688 222 560 302 800 4 2 - --
27 CANDICE NORTON 78 151 207 130 174 511 11830 700 235 560 298 752 8 3 -- -
27 BRIAN NORTON 72 142 106 163 161 430 10271 640 226 537 301 753 3 2 - --

8 - #8 ROLLIN ROCKS Lane 2 HDCP=67 Avg=584

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

No. Name Gms Avg _-1-  -2- -3- Total Pins  Total _ 10 30 10 30 175's 200's 300's 600's
27 JAY ZICCARELLI 78 205 224 200 243 667 16034 709 259 692 272 739 16 52 - 18
27 MIKE ZICCARELLI 69 168 218 191 199 608 11658 749 218 608 268 758 20 8 - 2
27 RICK WILLIAMSON 69 211 0 14611 0 279 755 293 791 15 46 - 17

9 - #9 WHOOPS Lane 14 HDCP=128 Avg=517

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No. Name Gms Avg _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _Pins _Total _ 10 30 10 30 175's _200's 300's _600's
27 KRIS HARRELL 72 145 139 145 167 451 10485 652 183 3502 251 715 2 - - --
27 DESIBAKER 75 172 175 202 162 539 12936 668 238 611 283 743 22 13 - 1
27 KEVIN KEEN 81 200 264 164 232 660 16238 714 264 718 282 778 19 46 -- 15
10 - #10 FAMILY AFFAIR Lane 8 HDCP=157 Avg=484

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No. Name Gms Avg -1-  -2- -3- Total Pins  Total _ 10 30 10 30 175's  200's 300's 600's
27 DOUG KARNITZ 64 194 203 191 178 572 12441 641 290 653 311 716 24 26 -- 5
27 CONNIE KARNITZ 75 151 153 172 124 449 11341 635 208 486 271 675 5 1 - --
27 JOEL DEWITT 75 139 143 100 202 445 10445 664 202 512 275 710 5 1 - --

11 - #11 PIN HEADS Lane 10 HDCP=163 Avg=478

Week HDCP  HiScratch  High HDCP

No. Name Gms_ Avg _-1-  -2- -3- Total Pins  Total _ 10 30 10 30  175's 200's 300's 600's
27 CURTIS SWAIN 27 162 174 124 128 426 4384 576 225 594 275 762 3 5 - --
27 WANDA OSTHUS 75 124 123 109 122 354 9318 612 169 431 255 689 -- - - --
27 MIKE OSTHUS 78 192a182a182a182 546 15036 621 268 694 298 778 36 25 - 7

12 - #12 EARLY BIRDS Lane 15 HDCP=155 Avg=487

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No. Name Gms Avg _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _ Pins Total 10 30 10 30 175's 200's 300's 600's
27 PAM SAUER 81 150 128 157 167 452 12201 641 199 560 262 743 11 - - --
27 JOSH BARAAN 48 180 169 150 180 499 865/ 604 246 658 289 766 12 12 -- 2
27 BILLHUNTER 78 157 0 12320 0 215 548 271 734 10 3 - --
27 TRACY BLAKE 15 122 121 108 166 395 1840 665 166 400 256 676 -- - - --

13 - #13 LANE BANGERS Lane 13 HDCP=203 Avg=433

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

No. Name Gms_ Avg _-1-  -2- -3- Total Pins  Total _ 10 30 10 30  175's 200's 300's 600's
27 CHAD WRIGLEY 63 167 161 187 114 462 10525 603 279 588 327 732 14 8 - --
27 DAN WRIGLEY 72 141 115 134 121 370 10178 580 206 520 276 736 5 1 - --
27 BRIAN YATES 54 125 142 93 132 367 6768 622 193 430 281 718 1 -- -- -
27 ALLIE BALLARD 15 129 0 1935 0 166 424 238 679 -- - - --

14 - #14 NOMADS Lane 5 HDCP=55 Avg=597

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

No. Name Gms Avg -1- _-2- -3- Total Pins  Total _ 10 30 10 30  175's 200's 300's 600's
27 TODD BLEAKMORE 60 176 162 175 164 501 10613 615 246 640 287 757 16 11 - 2
27 JOEFINCHER 68 207 227 211 155 593 14082 626 279 715 304 760 18 39 - 14
27 BRIAN LACEY 42 214 206 212 249 667 8998 685 259 738 272 777 5 30 - 9

15 - #15 STRIKE A POSE Lane 16 HDCP=248 Avg=384

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No. Name Gms Avg _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _Pins _Total _ 10 30 10 30 175's _200's 300's _600's
27 JOSIE RAY 81 132 180 144 123 447 10728 687 180 473 260 716 1 - - --
27 KATHY ROUGHLEY 66 131 119 152 149 420 8669 663 182 454 264 706 2 - - --
27 KAYLA PEDEN 78 121 120 146 112 378 9505 645 174 476 265 746 -- -- -- -

16 - #16 3 AMIGOS Lane 1 HDCP=177 Avg=462

Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP

_No. Name Gms Avg _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _Pins _Total _ 10 30 10 30 175's 200's 300's 600's
27 SHANE OAKS 75 135 116 196 142 454 10125 685 196 480 273 723 2 -- -- -
27 MARK CREED 79 150 155 159 222 536 11924 725 222 561 285 761 10 2 - --
27 TIM GREER 52 177a166 170 249 585 9223 702 249 615 288 788 19 7 - 1

Temporary Substitutes
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Week HDCP  Hi Scratch High HDCP
_No. Name Gms Avg _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _ Pins Total 10 30 10 30 175's 200's 300's 600's
27 MATT ANDREASEN 27 173 0 4672 0 246 603 291 738 10 1 - 1
27 BRIANBICE 3 bk169 0 482 0 186 482 231 617 1 - - --
27 TROY BLEAKMORE 51 205 0 10490 0 279 747 292 778 15 30 -- 11
27 KAYLA HARRELL 3 bk179 0 491 0 192 491 228 599 1 -- -- --
27 KEN LANGHOLZ 6 bk188 181 209 233 623 1206 707 233 623 261 707 2 3 -- 1
27 SHIRLEY NAGASAWA 3 1% 0 463 0 167 463 226 640 -- - - --
27 CARDEN SADETTAN 15 155 0 2326 0 213 540 251 654 2 2 - --
27 HAROLD SOARES JR 39 193 0 7532 0 279 657 306 738 17 13 -- 4
27 JOHNNY VEGA 3 70 0 211 0 76 211 211 616 -- -- -- --

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game

Team Handicap Series

1938 #1 ARCH ANGELS

675 #8 ROLLIN ROCKS

534 #2 ONE BALL LESS
Scratch Game

1761 #14 NOMADS 589 #3 BS

1641 #4 WAIT FORIT
Scratch Series

Men 725 TED CORWIN 264

667 JAY ZICCARELLI 246

667 BRIAN LACEY 239

595 DAVE SMITH 227

581 JIM JURCZYK 216

572 DOUG KARNITZ 198

512 WILLY DOWNS 194

5017 DANNY THOMAS 181

501 TODD BLEAKMORE 180

Women 539 DESI BAKER 207

465 MARIVIC ZICCARELLI 172

452 PAM SAUER 136

KEVIN KEEN

JEFF GENNETT
CONRAD NUTTER
JOE FINCHER
JIM SILVAS
BARRY SAMMON
NEAL NAGASAWA
RYAN ALMOND
JOSH BARAAN

CANDICE NORTON
CONNIE KARNITZ
KIM SANTEE

Team Handicap Game

2112 #16 3 AMIGOS

2028 #7 DEEZ NUTS

1995 #15 STRIKE A POSE
Handicap Series

749
725
707
688
661
640
632
619
609

687
663
612

Season High Scores

MIKE ZICCARELLI
MARK CREED

KEN LANGHOLZ
DERON MAROHL
DARRELL BARNES
BRIAN NORTON
HAL STEWART
TARIN MACDONALD
PAUL APPLEGATE

JOSIE RAY
KATHY ROUGHLEY
WANDA OSTHUS

706 #9 WHOOPS

701

#12 EARLY BIRDS

662 #10 FAMILY AFFAI
Handicap Game

288
275
273
256
237
234
227
224
204

235
234

TIM GREER
JOEL DEWITT
SHANE OAKS
TRACY BLAKE
MARC SANTEE
CHAD WRIGLEY
BRIAN YATES
CURTIS SWAIN
DAN WRIGLEY

KAYLA PEDEN
KRIS HARRELL

Team Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game

Team Handicap Series

2140 #1 ARCH ANGELS
1896 #2 ONE BALL LESS
1670 #9 WHOOPS

Scratch Series

Men 755
749
747
746
738
692
651
608
548

611
560
502

Women

RICK WILLIAMSON
JIM SILVAS
BARRY SAMMON
TED CORWIN
BRIAN LACEY

JAY ZICCARELLI
JIM JURCZYK
MIKE ZICCARELLI
BILL HUNTER

DESI BAKER
PAM SAUER
KRIS HARRELL

761
645 #3 BS

#14 NOMADS

594 #12 EARLY BIRDS
Scratch Game

290
290
279
279
269
259
246
218
218

235
208
169

DOUG KARNITZ
RYAN ALMOND
JEFF GENNETT
JOE FINCHER
DANNY THOMAS
DARRELL BARNES
TODD BLEAKMORE
MARC SANTEE
HAL STEWART

CANDICE NORTON
CONNIE KARNITZ
WANDA OSTHUS

Team Handicap Game

2204 #8 ROLLIN ROCKS
2170 #6 TRAS4 PANDAS
2108 #5PIN

Handicap Series

804
800
788
778
778
766
761
736
723

746
716

Split 1 High Scores

DAVE SMITH
DERON MAROHL
TIM GREER
MIKE OSTHUS
KEVIN KEEN
JOSH BARAAN
MARK CREED
DAN WRIGLEY
SHANE OAKS

KAYLA PEDEN
JOSIE RAY

798 #4 WAIT FORIT
792 #16 3 AMIGOS
769 #7 DEEZ NUTS

Handicap Game

327
315
301
299
298
290
281
275

277
264
264

CHAD WRIGLEY
NEAL NAGASAWA
BRIAN NORTON
CONRAD NUTTER
TARIN MACDONALD
WILLY DOWNS
BRIAN YATES

JOEL DEWITT

KIM SANTEE
MARIVIC ZICCARELLI
KATHY ROUGHLEY

Team Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game

Team Handicap Series

Team

Handicap Game

2140 #1 ARCH ANGELS

1808 #4 WAIT FORIT

1597 #6 TRAS4 PANDAS
Scratch Series

Men 750
746
730
725
674
663
650
628
554

493

574
484
417

Women

DAVE SMITH

TED CORWIN

JEFF GENNETT
BRIAN LACEY

JIM SILVAS

KEVIN KEEN
BARRY SAMMON
RYAN ALMOND
MATT ANDREASEN
MARC SANTEE

DESI BAKER
CANDICE NORTON
ALLIE BALLARD

761

#14 NOMADS

656 #8 ROLLIN ROCKS
595 #9 WHOOPS
Scratch Game

279
279
259
256
255
245
233
225
213
183

198
173
159

TROY BLEAKMORE
JOE FINCHER

JAY ZICCARELLI
HAROLD SOARES JR
DOUG KARNITZ
MIKE OSTHUS

RICK WILLIAMSON
TODD BLEAKMORE
CARDEN SADETTAN
DAN WRIGLEY

PAM SAUER
CONNIE KARNITZ
JOSIE RAY

2145 #2 ONE BALL LESS

2087 #16 3 AMIGOS

2025 #7 DEEZ NUTS
Handicap Series

800
788
758
756
734
731
718
696
690
662

690
679
667

Split 2 High Scores

DERON MAROHL
TIM GREER

MIKE ZICCARELLI
DANNY THOMAS
WILLY DOWNS
DARRELL BARNES
BRIAN YATES
JOEL DEWITT
SHANE OAKS
BRIAN NORTON

KIM SANTEE
KAYLA PEDEN
WANDA OSTHUS

763 #12 EARLY BIRDS
734 #3 BS
734 #13 LANE BANGER

Handicap Game

299
293
289
287
282
269
266
259
257
238

243
239

CONRAD NUTTER
CHAD WRIGLEY
JOSH BARAAN
TARIN MACDONALD
NEAL NAGASAWA
JIM JURCZYK

BILL HUNTER
MARK CREED

HAL STEWART
JOSIE RAY

KATHY ROUGHLEY
KRIS HARRELL

Team Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game

Team Handicap Series

2140 #1 ARCH ANGELS
1896 #2 ONE BALL LESS

1738 #3 BS
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761

#14 NOMADS

669 #4 WAIT FORIT
596 #6 TRAS4 PANDAS

Team Handicap Game

2184 #8 ROLLIN ROCKS
2087 #16 3 AMIGOS
2046 #13 LANE BANGERS

763 #12 EARLY BIRDS
754 #5PIN
740 #7 DEEZ NUTS
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Split 2 High Scores - Continued

Lanes 1-16

Scratch Series

Scratch Game

Handicap Series

Handicap Game

Men 750 DAVE SMITH 279 JEFF GENNETT 800 DERON MAROHL 315 NEAL NAGASAWA
749 JIM SILVAS 279 TROY BLEAKMORE 788 TIM GREER 299 CONRAD NUTTER
746 TED CORWIN 279 JOE FINCHER 777 BRIAN LACEY 298 MIKE OSTHUS
709 RICK WILLIAMSON 268 DANNY THOMAS 766 JOSH BARAAN 293 CHAD WRIGLEY
673 JAY ZICCARELLI 257 DOUG KARNITZ 758 MIKE ZICCARELLI 287 TARIN MACDONALD
663 KEVIN KEEN 256 HAROLD SOARES JR 755 MARC SANTEE 287 TODD BLEAKMORE
651 BARRY SAMMON 237 JIM JURCZYK 736 DAN WRIGLEY 266 DARRELL BARNES
646 RYAN ALMOND 234 WILLY DOWNS 718 BRIAN YATES 266 BILL HUNTER
532 HAL STEWART 192 MARK CREED 710 BRIAN NORTON 250 SHANE OAKS
456 JOSIE RAY 710 JOEL DEWITT

Women 574 DESI BAKER 198 PAM SAUER 721 KAYLA PEDEN 263 CANDICE NORTON
502 KRIS HARRELL 195 CONNIE KARNITZ 706 KATHY ROUGHLEY 247 WANDA OSTHUS
477 KIM SANTEE 182 MARIVIC ZICCARELLI 693 JOSIE RAY 238 ALLIE BALLARD

Split 3 High Scores

Team Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game

Team Handicap Series

Team Handicap Game

2140 #1 ARCH ANGELS 761 #14 NOMADS 2184 #8 ROLLIN ROCKS 798 #4 WAIT FORIT
1896 #2 ONE BALL LESS 645 #3 BS 2108 #5PIN 747 #9 WHOOPS
1597 #6 TRAS4 PANDAS 589 #10 FAMILY AFFAIR 2108 #12 EARLY BIRDS 740 #7 DEEZ NUTS
Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Men 750 DAVE SMITH 279 RICK WILLIAMSON 800 DERON MAROHL 315 NEAL NAGASAWA
749 JIM SILVAS 279 JEFF GENNETT 798 BARRY SAMMON 3017 BRIAN NORTON
746 TED CORWIN 279 TROY BLEAKMORE 788 TIM GREER 299 CONRAD NUTTER
738 BRIAN LACEY 279 JOE FINCHER 778 MIKE OSTHUS 293 CHAD WRIGLEY
702 DANNY THOMAS 264 DOUG KARNITZ 778 KEVIN KEEN 291 DARRELL BARNES
673 JAY ZICCARELLI 247 JIM JURCZYK 766 JOSH BARAAN 287 TARIN MACDONALD
646 RYAN ALMOND 243 WILLY DOWNS 7617 MARK CREED 287 TODD BLEAKMORE
566 MARC SANTEE 218 HAL STEWART 736 DAN WRIGLEY 281 BRIAN YATES
566 MIKE ZICCARELLI 215 BILL HUNTER 723 SHANE OAKS 254 JOSIE RAY
512 JOEL DEWITT
Women 611 DESI BAKER 219 CANDICE NORTON 743 PAM SAUER 277 KIM SANTEE
502 KRIS HARRELL 208 CONNIE KARNITZ 721 KAYLA PEDEN 264 MARIVIC ZICCARELLI
473 JOSIE RAY 169 WANDA OSTHUS 264 KATHY ROUGHLEY
Individual High Averages
Men 226.23 JEFF GENNETT 214.24 BRIAN LACEY
Women 172.48 DESI BAKER 151.67 CANDICE NORTON
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 56 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 1516
Wk28 03/28 16-8 4-1 14-2 7-10 6-11 5-3 13- 9 12-15 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk29 04/04 1-2 3-4 56 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 Manual Assignments
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